
Government of India 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways 
Office of the Chief Engineer-Regional Officer 

No. 32, 2nd Floor, KSCFL Building, Race Course Road, Bengaluru 560 001. 

Email: robengaluru@gmail.com; Telephone: 080-22267457, 080-22265765 
No RW/BNG/PER.CASES/TMK.DVN/2022 Date: 30.06.2022 

Notice inviting public comments on proposal seeking permission for laying 
of underground 12"dia steel Gas pipeline along NH-544E (P.Byadigera-Sira 

section) from Km 103.20 to Km 118.40 LHS and One crossing at 118.40 in the 
State of Karnataka by AGP City gas private limited through open trench. 

HDD/Push Technique Method. 

Reference: The Executive Engineer National Highways division Tumkuru letter No. 
/NHD/Tmk/AE-1/NOC/NH-544E-pipeline /2021-22/1209 dated 07.03.2022. 

xecutive Engineer, NH Division, Tumkuru vide letter cited under 
reference above (Annexure -1), has submitted the proposal seeking permission for laying of 
underground 12"dia steel Gas pipeline along NH-544E (P.Byadigera-Sira section) from Km 
103.20 to Km 118.40 LHS and One crossing at 118.40 in the State of Karnataka by AGP City 
gas private limited through open trench, HDD/Push Technique Method. 

2 The proposal has been examined as per Ministry's Guidelines vide letter No. 
RW/NH-33044/29/2015/S&R (R) dated 22.11.2016 and is generally found in order. 
However the stretch under consideration is proposed for widening to 2 lane with paved 
shoulders and there are number of realignments proposed on the stretch. As such the 
actual laying of 12' dia steel gas pipeline will be allowed only after completion of 1 
milestone by the widening work contractor. 

3. In view of the above, as per Ministry's said guidelines Para 4, public comments are 
invited on the above proposal making claims and raising objections (on grounds of public 
inconvenience, safety and general public interest) if any within 30 days on public portal 
i.e., website of Ministry of Road Transport and Highways (morth.nic.in) in Form-A (copy enclosed) for "Accommodation of Public and lndustrial Utility Services along and across 
National Highways". 

Comment Inviting Authority 
The Chief Engineer-Regional Officer 

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways 
No. 32, 2nd Floor, Race Course Road, Bengaluru 560 001. 

Email: robengaluru@gmail.com Telephone: 080-22217457, 080-22105765 

Encl: As above. 
(Sandesh.K) 

Assistant Engineer 
for Chief Engineer Regional Officer 



Copy to: 
The Senior Technical Director, NIC, Transport Bhawan, New Delhi-110001 for 

uploading on Ministry's website. 
(i) M/s. AGP City Gas Private Limited, 1* Floor, BNR Complex, Door No.8-288C, 

District Court Road, Ananthpur-515001 for information. 

(Sandesh.K) 
Assistant Engineer 

for Chief Engineer Regional Officer 



FORM A 

Form for seeking claims and objections (on grounds of public inconvenience, safety and 
general public interest) on the application for Accommodation of Public and Industrial 
Utility Services along and across National Highways. 

Subject: proposal seeking Permission for laying of underground 12"dia steel Gas 
pipeline along NH-544E (P.Byadigera-Sira section) from Km 103.20 to Km 118.40 
LHS and One crossing at 118.40 in the State of Karnataka by AGP City gas private 
limited through open trench, HDD/Push Technique Method Reg. 

The claims and objections (on grounds of public inconvenience, safety and general 
public interest) by the general public needs to be given within 30 days of uploading the 
online application for comments. 

Sl.No. Item Details 
Name of the person who is desiring to 
give claims and objections (on grounds of 
public inconvenience, safety and general 

public interest). 
Address of the person 

1 

Details of the application for 
Accommodation of Public and Industrial 

3 

Utility Services along and across National 
Highways against which claims and 
objections are being given (name of 
applicant and other details like site 
address etc.) 
a) Application No. 

b) Name of applicant (who applied to 
Accommodation of 
Industrial Utility Services along and 
across National Highways) 

c) Details of Application 

Public and 

The claims and objections (on grounds of 
public inconvenience, safety and general 

public interest) 

4 



S)No. 3(R) 
Office of the Executive Engineer 
National Highways Division, PWD 

Compound, Kunigal road 

TUMKUR-572102 

P.No-0816-2272776 

e mail: eehtmk@gmail.com 

No.EE/NHD/Tmk/ AE-1/NOC/NH-544E-pipeline/2021-22/|209 Date: 3 2022 

To, 

The Chief Engineer, 

Regional Office, MoRT&H, 
No,.32,2nd Floor, KSCFL Building, 

0/0. THE CE-RC 

MORT&H, BENGALUR 

D. Devraj Urs Road, (Race Course Road), 
Bengaluru-560001. 

Diary No.: la. lo.. 

Date:..9.&..9.S...dad... 

Dear Sir, 

Sub:- Permission for laying of Underground 12" Steel Gas Pipe line along 
NH-544E (P.Byadigera - Sira section) from Km 103.20 to 118.40 in 

the state of Karnataka. 
Ref:-1. AGP city gas Private Limited office letter No: AGP/CG/ ATP 

KA/NH(PWD) dated: 24.11.2021 
2. The Assistant Executive Engineer, National Highway Sub 

Division, Tumkur letter No.AEE/NHSD/Tmk/NH-544E/NOC-

Gas pipeline/284/2021-22,dated:22.02.2022 

With reference to the subject cited above, the Assistant Executive 

Engineer National Highway Sub Division, Tumkur has submitted the proposals 

for obtaining Permission for laying of Underground 12" Steel Gas Pipe line along 
along NH-544E (P.Byadigera - Sira section) from Km 103.20 to 118.40 in the state 

of Karnataka for a total length of 15.20 km on LHS of national Highway. 

Hence the proposal is herewith submitting for issue of NOC with the 

following conditions for further needful. 

1. Laying of 12" Steel Gas pipe line must be at the outer edge of the ROW on 

LHS of the existing ROW at a minimum depth of 1.50 m. 

2. The trench should be filled up properly as per specifications & MORT&H 

norms and instruction of National Highway staff. 

3. In case of any future development by widening to 4/6 lane the firm 

should give an under taking in bond paper that the laid 12" Steel Gas pipe 

line shal be replaced/ shifted at their own cost within reasonable time of 

intimation given by Highway authority. 

Page 1 of 1 



4. During laying of gas pipe line beside the ROW of NH 544E (P.Byadigera 
Sira section ) if the pipe line crosses any cross road, after laying gas pipe 
line make the cross road to its original position for smooth flow of traffic. 

5. During laying of gas pipe line make proper arrangements for safety and 

free flow of traffic under the guidance of police. 
6. Proposed for HDD method from Km.116.00 to Km.118.400 at built up area 

and road crossings. 

This is for your favour of kind information & further needful action. 

Enclosed:3 No Proposals, and Drawings. 
Yours faithfully, 

Executive Engineer 

National Highways Division 

Tumkur 

Page 2 of 2 



NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E P BYADIGERE Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 
Culvert Culvert 

NH BOUNDARY/ ROWL 
GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS s GA 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH-544E Sira to Agali Road CARRIAGE WAY 

-CenterofRoed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY/ROW 

Culvert Culvert 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 100 100 00 00 100 100 

LEGEND 
AGPCY GAS PVT LTD. 

CuENT AGSP Gandh Saa 
Tam N esNE SYMBOL DESCRIPTION PELNE 

PROJEC 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 
S No. State/U T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) District ANANTH TECHNOLOGlES LIMITEDP 

ROAD CENTER LINE NSUL TANT o Ps- iecn C 
Start End 

NH BOUNDARY/ROW 
MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 103.200 4.200 SECTION SRA TOP SYAEE * EN 

TITLE 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR =ROM CH 0-00 KM TO CH 01-000 KM 

AGP-ATLO1 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
Nattonal Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 

GA. VENKATESHH 
GA HEADD 

ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 
AG & P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS N 

NH BOUNDARY ROW 
GAS GAS GAS GA$ GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH-544E Sira to Agali Road CARRIAGE WAY 

CenterefRoed 
CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

RHS 
Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 
100 100 100 

AGP CITY GAS PVILID. 

LEGEND AG&A Garh Saa OMRBsrg N Co2 Fm tor CUENT 

sao 30 Kanc ams Nadu inta 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 
GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

ength (Km) 
ANANTH TECHNOLOGIES UMITED. 

Jistict 
S.No. State/ /U.T Along/Across Sretch 

ROAD CENTER LINE ONSULTANT 
Start nd 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 
104.2 200 5.200 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR ROM CH 01-00 e 

AGP-ATL-02 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumekuru ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

**** AS&F 

GA. VENKATESH 

GA HEAD 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

-Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands 

LHS N 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

GAS GAS GA$ GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 
CenterofRead-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY /ROW 

RHS 
Agriculture Lands 

00 100 100 100 O0 100 100 

AGP CITY SASPVTLD LEGEND cuENT AG&I 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

S.No. State/ U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) Distict ANANTH TECHNOLOGIES LIMMTED 
SURVEY ROAD CENTER LINE ONSUL TAN 

Start End 
NH BOUNDARY I ROW 

105.2 106.200 ECTION A TOP SYADA. 

GNMENs 
MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 

KARNATAKAA NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

AGPAILS 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
Natlonal Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG & P 

GA. VENKATESH 

GA HEAD 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Built-up Area Agriculture Lands 

|LHS 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS = GAS BAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Roadd 
CenterofRoac-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

RHS 
Built-up Area Agriculture Lands 

100 00 00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

LEGEND AGr GAS PVTLID 
uENT AGSA 

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 
S.NO. State /U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) District 

ROAD CENTER LINE RVEY 

Start End 
NH BOUNDARY /ROW 

200 107 200 MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along MKUR 

AGP-ATL4 

Assistant Exeeutive Engneer 
Natienal Highway Sub-Divisisn, GAVENKATESH 

GA HEAD ANANTAPUR& KADAPA (YSR) 
AG & P 

TumakurU 



& PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E R Sira 

-Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 

NH BOUNDARY/ROVW 
GAS GAS GAS= GAS GAS GAS $AS GAS GAS GAS GAS A 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 
-CenterofRoed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 |00 00 
100 

L 

LEGEND ueT AG&P 
AGP CIY GAS PVI LTD 
Sa Rrg C2 

Ta arcaa D 
YMBOL DESCRIPTION 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

S.No. State /U.T Stretch Along/Acros Length (Km) District ANANTH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

ROAD CENTER LINE S TANT Aam imto Pars P iTecn Cay 

Start End 
NH BOUNDARY I ROW 

107.20 108.200 CTON SAA TOP SAOcEE * SORDER 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 
GMMENT 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR PwO C 107-200 KM TO CH 08-2C KM 

GAILS 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 
ANANTAPUR& KADAPA (YSR) 

AG&P 

GA VENKATESH 
GA HEADD 



& PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Built-up Area -Proposed Gas Pipeline} 
Agriculture Lands 

LHS Agriculture Lands 

GAS 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

GAS = GAS hs GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 
-CenteroffRoec 

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARYI ROW 

RHS Built-up Area 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

L Builyp Area 
00 100 100 100 100 00 00 100 

LEGEND AGP CITY GAS PVILID. 
uENT AGSP Sa tr 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION OJECT 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

State Along/Across ength (Km) District NANT ECHNOLOGIES UMITED 

S.No. /U.T Stretch 
ROAD CENTER LINE ONSUL TANT 

Start End 
NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 108.200 09. .200 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMROR RON CH S-00 TO 000x 

GP-ATLO 6-15 

Atsistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Divislon, 

Tumakuru 

GA. VENKATESH 
GA HEAD 

NANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG & P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

-Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS Culvert 
NH BOUNDARY I ROW GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS AS I GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 
-CenterofRoed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

Culvert 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

00 00 100 00 00 100 100 

LEGENDD AGP CTY GAS PVILTD. 

S e e cuENT AGSA 
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 

GAS- GAS PIPELINE 
NH Chainage 

S.No. State/ U.T Stretch Along/Across ROAD CENTER LINE Length (Km) District WANTH ECHNOLOGES LNTED 

NH BOUNDARY I ROW Start End sLTANT 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAAY 109.200 110.20U SECTON SAOSN * 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 
GA. VENKATESH 

GA HEAD 
ANANTAPUR &KADAPA (YSR) 

AG &P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 8 
Culvert 

NH BOUNDARY/ ROw 
GAS GAS GAS OAS GAS GAS SAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

Sira to Agali Road CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E 
-CenterofRoed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROWV 
Culvert 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 00 00 100 100 100 O0 

LEGEND Aur e AGSA 
YMBOL DESCRIPTION 

ROEC 
GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

State /UT Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) S.No. District 'ECNOLOGES LMTED 
ROAD CENTER LINE SuRVEY 

Start End 
NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 110.2 200 
nTE 

KARNATAKA NH-544E AIong TUMKUR 

GPATLS 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 

GA VENKATESH 
GA HEAD ANANTAPUR& KADAPA (YSR) 

AG&P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Built-up Area -Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands 

LHS 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

BAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS= GAS GAS GAS- GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH-544E Sira to Agali Road CARRIAGE WAY 

Centerof Roed-
CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

RHS Built-up Area Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

LEGEND 
AGP CITY GAS PVI LID. 

cuENT AGSA 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 
SaNG 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

State/ U. Along/Across Distict NANTH TECHNOLOGES LIMITED 
S.No. Stretch Lengtn (m) 

ROAD CENTER LINE cosL TANT Start End 
NH BOUNDARYI ROw 

111.200 112.200 MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 

KARNATAKA 1-544E Along TUMKUR 

GP ATL09 

Asslstant EXEcttive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 

VENKATESH 

GA HEAD 

ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG & P 



8 PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

-Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 

GAS GAS 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

GAS GASF GA$ GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 
EARTHEN SHOULDER 

CARRIAGE WAY NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 
-Centerof-ARoed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

N NH BOUNDARY/ ROWN 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

AGP CITY GAS PVT LTD. 

LEGENDD UENT AG&P een Pan Su N No 
e500130 Kanchpuan Detnet 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION ARNATAKA STEEL PIPELINE 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 

S.No. State /U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) Distnct NANTH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITE AN ATL) 
ROAD CENTER LINE URVE SULTANT 

Start End MacTeau ydeabad Teangana 

NH BOUNDARY I ROW 

112.200 113.200 ECTION SRA TOP BYADGERE IAP BORDER) 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY TLE 

AIGNMENT SH 

KARNATAKKA 544E Along TUMKUR r 00 TO C13200 KM 
RANN NO 

AGP-ATL-10 

PAsHfait Executive Engineer 
Mational HRhway Sub-Division, 

Turthakuru 

GA. VENKATESH 
GA HEAD 

ANANTAPUR& KADAPA (YSR) 
LG&P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands LHS Agriculture Lands 

NH BOUNDARY ROW 
GAS GAS GAS GAST GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

EARRIASEWAY-
NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 

-CenterofRoed 

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 

RHS 
Agriculture Lands 

100 
100 100 100 100 100 

100 100 100 

GP CITY GAS PVI LID 
ENT AG&A 

LEGENDD 
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 

NH Chainage ANANTH TECNOLOGES LINMTED 

GAS GAS PIPELINE Length (Km) Distict 
State/U.T Stretch Along/Across S.No. 

ROAD CENTER LINE Start End 

NH BOUNDARY/ ROW 
113.200 114.200 

TON SAA TOP EYA E * 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 
NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

KARNATAKA 

AGSistat ENecutive Enginéer 
National Highway Sub-Division. 

Tumakyry 

GA VENKATESH 

GA HEAD 

ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

5 
Proposed Gas Pipeline 

Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 8 Built-up Area 

GA$ 
NH BOUNDARY/ROW 

GAS -ZSAS GAS GAS GAS GAS 7 GAS GAS GAS GAAS GAS 
EARTHEN SHOULDER 

EARRAGEWAY-
NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 

Centerof Roed-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

Built-up Area RHS Agriculture Lands 
Agriculture Lands 

100 00 00 100 100 100 100 100 

LEGEND AGP CITY GAS PVT LTD 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 
ARNATANA ST 

GAS GAS PIPELINE 
NH Chainage 

S. No. State/ U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) ROAD CENTER LINE Distnct wAN ECHNOLOGES LMITED 

suTAN Start End NH BOUNDARY I ROW 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 4.200 115.200 TON 

eNT SEET KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

AGPATL-12 

Assistat Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumakuru 

GA. VENKATESH 
GA HEAD 

ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG&P 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E Sira 

Proposed Gas Pipeline 
Agriculture Lands Agriculture Lands 

LHS 
Culvert Culvert 

NH BOUNDARY/ROWN 
GAS GASS GAS GAS GAS GAS GAS CAS GAS GAS GAS 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 

GARAIAGE WAY-
NH-544E Sira to Agali Road 

Genter of Road-

CARRIAGE WAY 

EARTHEN SHOULDER 
N 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 

Culvert Culvert 

RHS Agriculture Lands 

100 100 100 100 100 00 100 100 100 100 

LEGEND AGP CITY GAS PVT LTD. 
AGSP uRee C2 toer 

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 

GAS GAS PIPELINE NH Chainage 
S.No. State/ /U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) District ANANI IECHNOLOGES UIIED 

ROAD CENTER LINE 
ONSLL TANTT Start End 

NH BOUNDARY I ROW 

MAlIN CARRIAGE WAY 115.200 116.200 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

AGP ATL-13 

Assistant Exeeutive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division 

Tumekuru ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG &P 

GA. VENKATESH 
GA HEAD 



PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E R Sira 

Buto aea But area -Proposed Gas Pipeline 

LHS 
NH BOUNDARY ROW 

GA GAS 
ER BLOCKS 
XXXX 

CARRIAGE WAY 

NH-544E Sira to Agali Road DIÝIDER 

CARRIAGE WAY 

YYY 
BLOCKS XX 

XXXXX 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROw 

BuAlt P aea RHS 

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 00 

LEGEND AGP CITY GAS PVTLTD. 
AG&A a SYMBOL DESCRIPTION 

GAAS GAS PIPELINE DRANS 
NH Chainage 

S.No State/ U.T Stretch Along/Across Length (Km) ANANTH TECHNOLOGES LIMITED ROAD CENTER LINE District 
SURVEY 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 
Start End 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 116.200 117.20 
TLE 

KARNATAKA NH-544E Along TUMKUR 

e Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, 

Tumekury 

GA. VENKATESH 
GA HEAD 

ANANTAPUR & KADAPA (YSR) 

AG &P 



Sira 
8 PBYADIGERE NATIONAL HIGHWAY -544E 

Builtu area uituf aen Proposed Gas Pipeline 

LHS 
NH BOUNDARY ROW 

X XXX 
XX> 

XXXXXXXXXXXX 

PAVER BLOCKS X 
X 

CARRIAGE WAY 
NH-544EE Sira to Agali Road 

DIVIDER 

CARRIAGE WAY 

XX 
NH BOUNDARY/ ROW Dr.BR Ambedkar Circle 

Pltof anea 
RHS 

10 00 00 100 

100 00 100 100 
100 100 

AGP CITY GAS PVT LTD. 

AGSP LEGEND EN Ra Gand San CRa C 
am 

DESCRIPTION 
a n9A LE 

ROJECT SYMBOL 

NH Chainage 
GAS GAS PIPELINE Length (Km) District 

ANANTH IECANOLOGES UMIED 

S.No. State/U.T Stretch Along/A cross TANT 
ROAD CENTER LINE Start nd 

NH BOUNDARY / ROW 
117.200 118.4 12 TLE 

MAIN CARRIAGE WAY 

1-544E Along TUMKUR 
KARNATAKKA 

AGPAT TL-15 

ENKATESH 
Assistant Executive Engineer 
National Highway Sub-Division, ANANTAPUR & KADAPA 

(YSR) 

AG &P 

GA HEAD 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

